1 of 18
Proprietary & Confidential
GS1528A/GS9068A HD-LINX® II Multi-Rate Dual
Slew-Rate Cable Driver
Data Sheet
30953 - 6 August 2010
GS1528A/GS9068A HD-LINX® II Multi-Rate Dual Slew-Rate Cable Driver

16 of 18
Proprietary & Confidential
7.3 Ordering Information
Table 7-2: Ordering Information
Product Part Number Package Temperature Range
GS1528A GS1528ACKAE3 8-pin SOIC 0°C to 70°C
GS1528A GS1528ACTAE3 8-pin SOIC, 250pc
tape and reel
0°C to 70°C
GS1528A GS1528ACTAE3D 8-pin SOIC, 500pc
tape and reel
0°C to 70°C
GS9068A GS9068ACKAE3 8-pin SOIC 0°C to 70°C
GS9068A GS9068ACTAE3 8-pin SOIC, 250pc
tape and reel
0°C to 70°C
GS1528A/GS9068A HD-LINX® II Multi-Rate Dual
Slew-Rate Cable Driver
Data Sheet
30953 - 6 August 2010
17 of 18